LL INSTRUCTIONS

NG
e 3
REMSTATEMENT DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS FILED:

.- w*BTICATION

DOCUMENT #  P94000026983 OONOV 28 PH 4: 23

1. Corporaticn Narne
SECRETARY-OF STATE -
INTERACT PRIVATE CABLE CORPORATION TALLAHAASRSEEFF%B%}DEA

Principal Place of Business Mailing Addrass
FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33312 FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33312

If above addresses are incofrect in any way, line through incorrect information and enter correction below.

2. New Principal Offica Address, if Applicable 3. New Mailing Office Address, If Applicable 4. Date Incorporated or Qualified
To Do Business in Florida
Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite, Apt. #, etc. 04/08’ 1994
5. FEI Number Applied For
City & State City & State 65-0480052 Not Applicable
Zip Cauntry Zip Country . §8.75 Additional Fee required
CERTIFICATE OF STATUS DESIRED [ | e

7. Names and Stroet Addresses of Each Officer and/or Diractor ({Flarida nonprofil corporations must list at least 3 directors)

Name of Officers Street Address of Each
1 Title(s) 2 and/or Directors ) Officer and/or Director . City / State / Zip
P/D BARATZ, PHIL 5920 S.W. 33RD AVENUE FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33312
= SOCOSHS9BTE—5
-127/13/00--01065--004
_ _ kit 00 %15
8. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 9. Name and Address of New Registered Agent
Name
BARATZ, USA Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable}
-5920-S:W. 33RD-AVENUE—- - ——— - —_— —efe e - e . R
FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33312 Suite, Apl. #, Etc.
City State | Zip Code
FL

10. 1, being appointed the registered agent of the above named corporation, am familiar with and accept the obligations of Section 607.0505, F.5.

Signature of e o yen L -
Registered Agent [ L0 P : - Date

REGISTERED AGENT MUST SIGN

11. 1 certify that | am an officer or director or the receiver or lrustee empowered to execute this application as provided for in chapter 607 ar 617, F.5. | further certify that when filing
this reinstatement appiication, the reasen for dissolution has been eliminated, the corporate name satisfies the requirements of section 607.0401 or 617.0401, F.S., that all fees
owaed by the corporation have been paid and the names of individuals listed on this form do not qualify for an exemption under section 118.07(3)(i), F.S. The information indicated
on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath. -

SIGNATURE: Xoo . 7.—//%' . -P-\l\r?:’i'-P‘x'Bdm:LZ_ II/Q/oo 95Y-5L¥-7500

SIGNATURE AND TYPED OR PRINTED NAME OF SIGNING OFFICER OR DIRECTOR Date Daytime Phone #

CRZEDA0 (3100}



CG Awounting Corporataon

4107 Ravenswood Road Suie 111, Font Laudbreiah, F1 33312 (954) 3274617 Fax (954) 3274618

November 2, 2000

Division of Corporations
Annual Report

PO Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314-6327

Re: Interact Private Cable Corp.
# P94000026983
- ...2000.Annual Report -

Dear Sir/Madam,
We ate the accountants for the above named taxpayer. This corporation never
received their annual repott in the mail. We sent an e-mail (copy enclosed) to

advise us how to proceed.

We are submitting the application together with the $150 fee. We appreciate the
abatement of the late fee.

If any additional information 1s needed, please contact us.

Very truly yours,
David Goldis

DTG/cb
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david goldis

. From: "corphelp” <corphelp@mail.dos state.fi.us>
To: "“david goldis™ <cg-accounting@mindspring.com>
Sent: Wednesday, November 01, 2000 3:13 PM

Subject: RE: Interact Private Cable Corp. - P94000026983

As you have stated that they did not receive the report notices, you may
submit a letter stating this information with the completed reinstatement
form and the $150 fee. If you follow these steps, the dissolution will be
removed for the corporation.

Jennifer
Internet Access

------ Original Message-----
From: david goldis [mailto:cg-accounting@mindspring.com]
Sent: Wednesday, November 01, 2000 3:01 PM
To: corphelp@mail.dos.state fl.us
——Subject:. Interact Private.Cable Corp~--P94000026983 .. —

We are the accountants for the above named taxpayer. My clients never
received the annual report for 2000, and never realized that it wasn't
received. All past year reports have been filed without a problem. They just
received a notice of administrative dissolution. We would like to
immediately send in the report together with the original fee of $150. We
would appreciate an abatement of the penalty

Thank you.

David Goldis

CG Accounting Corp.
Office (954) 327-4617
Fax (954) 327-4618

cg-accounting(@mindspring.com <mailto:c -accounting@mindspring.com>

11/2/00




